
 

GEOGRAPHY BOOSTER SESSION OVERVIEW – 2018/19 

DAY  DATE  BOOSTER SESSION FOCUS  OVERVIEW  

TERM 1  

Monday   5/11/18 ‘Geography Drop In’ hosted in G1.   

Sessions will focus on 
one topic from Paper 1 
or 2. Each session will 

develop understanding 
of subject content, 

develop exam 
techniques and offer 
useful revision topics.  
PLEASE NOTE that we 
are available at any  

time outside of these 
sessions. If students  

would like to complete  
a past paper and return 

it to one of the  
Geography Department 
we will happily mark it 
and provide feedback.  

Monday   12/11/18  Paper 1: Coasts and Fieldwork   

Monday 19/11/18  ‘Geography Drop In’ hosted in G1.   

Monday 26/11/18  Paper 1: Coasts and Fieldwork   

TERM 2 

Monday   7/01/19 Mock Examination prep - Revision skills and exam 
technique  

Monday 14/01/19 Mock Examination prep - Revision skills and exam 
technique 

Monday 21/01/19  Paper 2: Economic activity and Economy 

Monday 28/01/19  Mock Exam Feedback & Target Setting 

Monday  4/02/19  Paper 2: Economic activity and Economy 

Monday   11/02/19  Paper 2: Urban Environments and Fieldwork techniques 

Wednesday  13/02/19 Human Geography Fieldtrip 

Monday 18/02/19  Paper 2: Urban Environments Fieldwork Debrief  

Monday 25/02/19  Paper 2: Urban Environments exam focus  

Monday  4/03/19  Paper 1: Hazardous Environments 

Monday 11/03/19  Paper 1: Hazardous Environments 

Monday 18/03/19  Paper 1 & 2: Exam techniques  

Monday  25/03/19 Paper 1 & 2: Exam techniques 

END OF TERM 2  

  

Past papers and revision tips can be found on our Geography Department website 

http://albateengeography.weebly.com  

  

  
  

   


